Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Nathan Balyen 49 James Aherne 99 Gemma Skelly

2 Richard Foster 50 Joshua Croxon 101 Josh Perry

4 James Aherne 51 Andrea Oneill 102 Martin Bell

6 Louis Chambers 52 Sacha Jacobs 103 Nathan Ainsworth
7 James Aherne 53 Andrea Oneill 104 Joanne Osborne
11 Mackenzie Brayshaw 54 Paul Storey 105 Aaron Winterbourn
12 Richard Foster 55 James Aherne 106 James Aherne
13 Adam Baker 56 Vladimiro Goncalves 107 Richard Foster
14 Vladimiro Goncalves 58 James Aherne 108 Richard Foster
15 Chloe Sansby 60 Samantha Gilbert 111 Rhys Wiltshire
16 James Aherne 63 Samantha Gilbert 112 David Lleadbitter
17 Richard Foster 64 Vladimiro Goncalves 113 James Aherne
18 Wayne Collins 65 Kieron Fleming 114 James Aherne
22 Richard Foster 68 Rhys Wiltshire 115 Kerry Hayes
23 Richard Foster 70 Richard Foster 116 Chelsea Lindley
24 Richard Foster 73 Michael Anthony Mccoy 117 Natasha Collins
25 Scott Elliott 76 Martin Bell 118 Vladimiro Goncalves
26 Vladimiro Goncalves 7 James Aherne 120 Claire Fisher
27 Vladimiro Goncalves 79 Mark Stapleton 122 Mark Stapleton
28 Kellie Holtom 81 Matthew Chapman 123 James Aherne
29 James Aherne 83 Scott Elliott 124 Ryan Shepherd
32 James Aherne 84 Michael Birdsey 125 Beth Mottram-jordan
33 Richard Foster 85 Nichola Howe 126 Eve Woodrow
34 Paul Storey 88 James Aherne 127 Vladimiro Goncalves
36 Samantha Gilbert 89 Adam Marsh 128 Den Wright

41 Chloe Sansby 91 Rhys Wiltshire 130 Louis Chambers
42 David Lleadbitter 92 Luke Korbel 132 John Reynolds
43 Faheem Musani 93 lan Martin 133 Richard Foster
44 Michael Birdsey 94 Scott Dowling 135 Chelsea Lindley
45 Aaron Cushman 96 Dominic Doe 136 Rhys Wiltshire
46 Mark Stapleton 97 David Lleadbitter 137 Nichola Howe
48 lan Martin 98 Mark Wenman 138 Claire Case

Total: 703 « Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 8



https://www.nitrouscompetitions.com
https://www.facebook.com/Nitrouscompetitions

Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
148
150
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
161
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
178
180
182
183
184

Louis Chambers
Reece Perry
Craig Johnson
Richard Foster
James Aherne
James Aherne
James Aherne
Vladimiro Goncalves
James Aherne
Chelsea Lindley
Matthew Bagguley
Jase Kt
Claire Case
Shaun Gibbs
Josh Coombs
Amita Devshi
Scott Elliott
Lucas Dickman
Richard Foster
Louise Mount
Richard Foster
Shaun Eaton
Aaron Winterbourn
Siobhan W
Richard Foster
James Aherne
James Aherne
Richard Foster
James Aherne
Samantha Gilbert
Paul Storey
Vladimiro Goncalves

186
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
197
203
204
205
207
209
211
212
214
215
216
218
219
220
222
224
226
227
228
229
231
232
233

Scott Elliott
Charlotte Crosby
Mark Stapleton
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Mordue
Vladimiro Goncalves
Samantha Gilbert
Louis Chambers
Tim Roberts
Aaron Winterbourn
David Lleadbitter
lan Martin
James Aherne
Louis Chambers
James Aherne
Matthew Chapman
Vladimiro Goncalves
Ann Firth
James Aherne
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Donna Bone
Jodie Sylvester
Aaron Winterbourn
Vladimiro Goncalves
James Aherne
Gemma Wright
Aaron Winterbourn
Alex Horsfield
Vladimiro Goncalves
Reece Perry

James Aherne

234
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
261
262
263
265
268
269
270
273
274
275
276
279
280
282

Kia Foster
Tim Roberts
Samantha Gilbert
Kai Forward
Vladimiro Goncalves
Joanne Osborne
David Lleadbitter
Simon Walker
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
David Lleadbitter
Luke Cooper
Chloe Broughton
James Aherne
Daniel Jenkins
Aaron Winterbourn
Amy Adshead
Gemma Wright
Samantha Gilbert
Dayna Farrell
Richard Foster
Jade Goundry
Amita Devshi
Stephen Walker
Jack Mccabe
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Leighton Bell
Matthew Chapman
James Aherne

Michael Birdsey

Total: 703

Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

283
284
286
287
288
290
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
312
313
314
315
316
318
319
320
321
324

Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Matthew Bagguley
James Aherne
Reece Perry
Nathan Balyen
James Aherne
Shaun Gibbs
Richard Foster
James Aherne
Paul Storey
Reece Perry
Hollie Smith
Vladimiro Goncalves
Kellie Holtom
Alex Horsfield
James Aherne
Chris Hough
David Lleadbitter
Matthew Chapman
James Aherne
Ann Firth
James Aherne
Charlotte Crosby
Richard Foster
Vladimiro Goncalves
Nicole Marubbi
Ashleigh Fenton
Charlotte Evans
James Aherne
Donna Bone

Peter Norris

325
327
329
330
331
332
333
338
339
340
342
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
352
353
355
356
358
359
361
362
364
365
366
367
370
371

Ticket No. Name

Richard Foster
Martin Bell
Ryan Naylor
David Lleadbitter
Gemma Wright
Shane Johnson
Ketan Lodhia
James Aherne
Den Wright
Martin Bell
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Leona Ram
James Aherne
Den Wright
Michael Birdsey
Craig Hutchings
Andrea Oneill
Jade Goundry
Scott Elliott
Michelle Forbes
James Aherne
Georgia Smith
Richard Billington
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Vladimiro Goncalves
Chloe Sansby
Dale Wicks
Devon Clarke
Andrea Oneill

Jordan Dunford

372
373
374
375
377
378
379
380
382
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
402
403
408
409
410
411
412
414

Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name

Vladimiro Goncalves
Michael Birdsey
Mark Howard
Natasha Collins
Gemma Skelly
Vladimiro Goncalves
James Aherne
James Aherne
Aaron Winterbourn
Richard Foster
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Daniel Jenkins
Richard Foster
James Aherne
Matthew Bagguley
Matthew Bagguley
Wesley Corlett
Mark Jones
Daniel Jenkins
Dayna Farrell
lan Martin
Marcus Reilly
Scott Cameron
David Lleadbitter
Martyn Scollen
Vladimiro Goncalves
Jason Meadows
Jonathan Johns
James Aherne
Vladimiro Goncalves

Vladimiro Goncalves

Total: 703

Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

415 Richard Foster 456 James Aherne 495 Claire Fisher
416 Richard Foster 457 Paul Storey 496 Richard Foster
418 Samantha Gilbert 458 Samantha Swinfield 497 Jason Meadows
419 Reece Perry 459 Ryan Shepherd 498 James Aherne
420 Charlotte Evans 460 Jess Graham 500 Richard Foster
421 Vladimiro Goncalves 461 Michael Birdsey 501 James Aherne
422 Caitlin Cabhill 462 Peter Norris 503 Craig Moore
423 Donna Bone 464 Rhys Wiltshire 504 Richard Foster
424 Samantha Gilbert 467 Connor Firth 505 Vladimiro Goncalves
426 James Aherne 468 Richard Foster 506 Vladimiro Goncalves
427 Vladimiro Goncalves 469 Den Wright 507 Simon Walker
428 James Aherne 470 Sam Chapman 508 Tristan Taylor
429 Vladimiro Goncalves 471 Richard Foster 509 Nathan Balyen
430 Alex Horsfield 473 Lyndsey Eborall 510 Reece Perry
431 Vladimiro Goncalves 474 James Aherne 512 Donna Bone
432 Martin Bell 475 Martin Bell 513 Gemma Wright
433 Carrianne Parr 476 Richard Foster 515 James Aherne
434 James Aherne 478 Matthew Chapman 516 James Aherne
438 Vladimiro Goncalves 479 Nicola Lynch 517 Andrea Oneill
439 James Aherne 481 Rhys Wiltshire 518 Andrea Oneill
440 Jessica Irvine 482 Vladimiro Goncalves 519 Vladimiro Goncalves
441 Richard Foster 483 James Aherne 522 Darren Hawley
442 Richard Foster 484 James Aherne 527 Kelly Shears
443 Jack May 485 James Aherne 528 Vladimiro Goncalves
444 Dale Wicks 486 Vladimiro Goncalves 529 Claire Fisher
445 Dominic Doe 487 Vladimiro Goncalves 530 Richard Foster
446 Brad Perkins 488 Vladimiro Goncalves 531 Richard Foster
447 Vladimiro Goncalves 489 Andrea Oneill 534 Vladimiro Goncalves
449 Rhys Wiltshire 491 Chelsea Lindley 536 Vladimiro Goncalves
452 Vladimiro Goncalves 492 David Lleadbitter 537 James Aherne
453 Bart Tosz 493 Lee Fricker 539 Michael Birdsey
455 Rhys Wiltshire 494 Kelly Shears 540 Richard Foster

Total: 703 « Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

541
542
544
546
547
548
550
552
553
554
556
558
560
561
562
563
565
566
567
568
569
572
574
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
584
585

Samantha Gilbert
Vladimiro Goncalves
Craig Hutchings
Richard Foster
Richard Foster
Matthew Chapman
Tim Roberts
Martin Bell
Michael Birdsey
Martin Bell
Nicola Lynch
Mark Stapleton
Vladimiro Goncalves
Samantha Levick
Martin Bell
Harry Leach
James Aherne
Charlotte Crosby
Richard Foster
Samantha Levick
James Aherne
James Aherne
Gemma Skelly
Richard Foster
James Aherne
James Aherne
Laura Ditchburn
Donna Quilt
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves

James Aherne

587
590
591
592
593
594
596
597
598
600
602
605
606
607
608
609
610
612
613
614
615
618
621
623
628
629
631
632
633
634
635
636

Ticket No. Name

Aaron Winterbourn
Eve Woodrow
Charlotte Evans
Vladimiro Goncalves
Chloe Broughton
Craig Hutchings
Andrea Oneill
Richard Foster
Louis Chambers
Richard Foster
Chloe Sanshy
Andrea Oneill
James Aherne
Martin Bell
Mark Stapleton
Vladimiro Goncalves
Martin Bell
Martin Bell
Richard Foster
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Paul Storey
Vladimiro Goncalves
James Aherne
Gemma Skelly
Richard Foster
C Linton
Laura Ditchburn
Richard Foster
James Aherne
Luke Naisbiyt
Richard Foster

638
640
641
644
645
647
648
649
650
651
653
655
656
657
659
661
662
663
664
667
668
669
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
681
682

Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name

Alex Horsfield
Josh White
James Aherne
Dominic Doe
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Mccullough
James Aherne
Louis Chambers
Vladimiro Goncalves
David Lleadbitter
Alex Horsfield
Tyler Foster
Robert Reader
Reece Perry
Andrea Oneill
Jack Mccabe
Caitlin Cahill
Chloe Broughton
Jeff Evans
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
James Aherne
Samantha Gilbert
Matthew Bagguley
James Aherne
Martin Bell
Rhys Wiltshire
James Aherne
Ryan Shepherd
Richard Foster

James Aherne

Total: 703

Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

683 Vladimiro Goncalves 727 Dale Wicks 773 Andrea Oneill
684 Richard Foster 730 Lyndsey Flory 774 Richard Billington
685 Natasha Collins 732 Rhys Wiltshire 775 Ryan Shepherd
686 Ann Firth 733 Lyndsey Flory 776 Amita Devshi
687 Den Wright 736 James Aherne 777 James Aherne
688 David Lleadbitter 737 Gemma Wright 778 Natasha Collins
690 Richard Foster 738 Scott Cameron 779 Richard Foster
691 Michael Birdsey 739 Michala Maclean 780 Reece Perry
693 Richard Foster 740 Eve Woodrow 781 Gemma Skelly
694 Donna Quilt 743 James Aherne 782 Andrea Oneill
695 Aaron Winterbourn 744 Craig Hutchings 783 Richard Foster
696 Nathan Bell 745 Vladimiro Goncalves 784 Richard Foster
697 Chelsea Lindley 746 Vladimiro Goncalves 785 Richard Foster
698 Richard Foster 747 Vladimiro Goncalves 786 James Aherne
699 Vladimiro Goncalves 749 Dominic Doe 787 James Aherne
701 Matthew Chapman 751 Vladimiro Goncalves 788 Richard Foster
702 Kai Forward 752 Kayleigh Reid 791 Richard Foster
703 Reece Perry 753 Donna Bone 792 Gemma Wright
704 Jess Graham 754 Vladimiro Goncalves 794 David Lleadbitter
705 Vladimiro Goncalves 755 Ketan Lodhia 795 James Aherne
706 Shaun Gibbs 757 Mohammed Ameen 796 David Lleadbitter
707 Vladimiro Goncalves 759 Tim Roberts 798 Vladimiro Goncalves
711 Vladimiro Goncalves 760 David Lleadbitter 800 Louis Chambers
712 Liam Prior 761 Vladimiro Goncalves 801 Lee Mason
715 Samantha Gilbert 762 Dominic Doe 802 James Aherne
716 Vladimiro Goncalves 763 James Aherne 804 Shaun Gibbs
721 James Aherne 765 James Aherne 808 Mark Wenman
722 Richard Foster 766 James Aherne 810 Shane Angell
723 James Aherne 767 James Aherne 811 Craig Hutchings
724 Vladimiro Goncalves 768 James Aherne 813 Mark Howard
725 Vladimiro Goncalves 769 David Lleadbitter 814 Vladimiro Goncalves
726 Vladimiro Goncalves 770 Scott Sanaghan 815 Robert Bostock

Total: 703 « Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 8
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Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 10th]

Ticket No. Name

816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
829
830
831
832
836
840
842
845
846
847
849
850
851
854
856
861
862
863
864
865

Aaron Winterbourn
Richard Foster
David Lleadbitter
Charlotte Evans
Harry Leach
Josh Perry
Ami Mitchell
Aaron Winterbourn
Harry Leach
Scott Cameron
Alex Horsfield
James Aherne
Michael Birdsey
David Lleadbitter
Richard Foster
Kimberley Mann
Vladimiro Goncalves
Chloe Sansby
Richard Foster
Natalie Clayton
Stacey Johnson
Chris Hough
Natasha Collins
Tamzin Proctor
Richard Foster
Mia Spalding
Vladimiro Goncalves
James Aherne
Vladimiro Goncalves
Ann Firth
James Aherne

Gem Shackleton

866
868
869
872
873
874
875
876
877
880
883
884
885
886
887
890
892
893
894
895
896
898
899
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
909
911

Tristan Taylor
James Aherne
Ann Firth
Ryan Shepherd
Craig Hutchings
Ami Mitchell
Leon Lynch
Siobhan W
James Aherne
James Aherne
Shane Angell
Martin Bell
Matthew Chapman
Georgia Smith
Daniel Jenkins
Dwayne Follows
David Lleadbitter
Reece Perry
Richard Foster
Craig Watts
Jack May
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
James Aherne
Hassan Ali
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Harry Leach
James Aherne
Lisa Johnson
Christopher Wood
Craig Moore

912
914
915
916
918
919
920
921
922
925
928
930
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
942
944
946
947
948
950
951
952
953
954
955

Claire Case
Mark Stapleton
James Aherne

David Lleadbitter
Richard Foster
Charlotte Snaddon
Brad Thornton
Mark Stapleton
Hollie Smith
Vladimiro Goncalves
Scott Elliott
lan Martin
Vladimiro Goncalves
Kelly Shears
Louis Chambers

Shaun Gibbs

Hannah Danks
Matthew Chapman
James Aherne
Vladimiro Goncalves
Richard Foster
Ann Firth
Vladimiro Goncalves
Kelly Shears
Vladimiro Goncalves
Jamie Humpage
Danielle Channing
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Mark Stapleton
Vladimiro Goncalves

James Aherne

Total: 703

Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

958 Vladimiro Goncalves
959 James Aherne
960 James Aherne
961 Harry Leach
962 Kia Foster

965 Richard Foster
966 Vladimiro Goncalves
967 James Aherne
968 Vladimiro Goncalves
970 Vladimiro Goncalves
971 Mark Wenman
972 Wayne Edwards
975 Vladimiro Goncalves
976 Jade Poulson
978 Richard Foster
979 Daniel Jenkins
980 Kelly Shears
982 Danielle Channing
983 Charlotte Evans
985 Dale Wicks

986 Louis Chambers
987 Mark Stapleton
988 Adam Richardson
990 Ryan Shepherd
991 Liam Mcniffe
992 Richard Foster
993 James Aherne
994 Ann Firth

996 Laura Cassidy
997 Martin Bell

999 Richard Foster

Total: 703 « Draw: February 10, 2026 10:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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